
858

881

6R

930

83310

28
24L

993

8999  X  150

x

6017  X  150
0 .5% UP

9000  X  150

24R

x

6L

P P

P

A 5

A 5

P

A

P

A

P

845

x

x

x

x

ELEV

MALSR

110.7

APP CRS
   

 6017
   791
   791

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

2700

429 (500-    )1220/24

227 (300-    )1018/24

1300-1 509 (600-1)

1220/40
429 (500-    )

1220/50
429 (500-1)

1300-1   
509 (600-1   )

1360-2
569 (600-2)

1
2

1
2

1
2

3 4

S-ILS 28

S-LOC 28

CIRCLING

5 .6  NM 11 .4  NM

6000*

280^

1
2

*

 

 

 

 

 

 

DRYER

 

Chan 83

ADF or RADAR REQUIRED
for S-LOC 28

 280^ 5.6 NM

from FAF

TDZE

791

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  5.6 NM

 5:36  3:44  2:48  2:14  1:52

   
 

 

 360^
180^ 

2700 3100

M
S A  D J B  2 5 N M

 

T

ILS RWY 28

ILS RWY 28

CLEVELAND, OHIO

CLEVELAND, OHIO

(CLE)

(CLE)

CLEVELAND-HOPKINS INTL

CLEVELAND-HOPKINS INTL

AL-84 (FAA)

791

 

CATEGORY B C DA

2658

A 5

280

MISSED APPROACH: Cl imb to 1400,  then c l imbing 

le f t  turn to 3000 d i rect  DJB VOR/DME and hold.

Amdt 22  08157

GS 3.00^

TCH 42

Procedure

Turn 

NA

3000 when author ized by ATC.

LOC  I -PXP

DJB

113.6

30001400

PARMA

OM/INT

RADAR

OPTOO

INT

41^25’N -  81^51’W

  
   

 
  

113.6

DJB

R-257

MISSED APCH FIX

077^

257^

CXR

R-330

R-247

2700

 

(11.4)

280^

*

IAF

AKRON

114.4  ACO             

Chan 91

IAF

CHARDON

112.7  CXR             

Chan 74

100^

*

 
 

LOCALIZER 110.7

I-PXP            

 

PARMA

OM/INT

RADAR

OPTOO
INT

 6000

247^ (15.1)

2049

2049

1966

1493

956

2049

1385

1561

995

890928

1019

919
982

854

1603

1600

939

*6000
330^

(21)

3000 when

author ized 

by ATC.

 

 

 
1 0  N M

TDZ/CL Rwy 6R,  6L,  and 24R

REIL Rwy 28

HIRL Rwys 10-28,  6R-24L,  and 6L-24R

ATIS

ARR

DEP

127.85
132.375

CLEVELAND APP CON

6R/24L,  28

6L/24R, 10

GND CON

121.7
133.6

CLNC DEL

125.05

CLEVELAND TOWER

6R/24L,  10/28

6L/24R

120.9  273.45
124.5  273.45

  124.0  354.025
126.55  354.025

6R/24L,  10/28

6L/24R

 

E
C

-2, 03 JU
L 2008 to 31 JU

L 2008
E

C
-2

, 0
3 

JU
L 

20
08

 to
 3

1 
JU

L 
20

08


